Hamilton Township MUA
FY Ending 8/31/2021
Vendor Activity Report

For Vendors Receiving Payments in Excess of $17,500.00

Vendor Name
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY

ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY

ATLANTIC COUNTY TREASURER
AXA XL

BEYER FORD

COMPLETE CONTROL SERVICES
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC
FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES
GARRISON ENTERPRISES
GEORGE COYNE CHEMICAL
KLENZIOD INC.

LEVEL ONE CONSTRUCTION
MARLEE CONTRACTORS

NJ | BANK (FORMELY NJEIT)

NJ HEALTH BENEFITS PROGRAM
NJ UTILITIES AUTHORITY - JIF
POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES LLC
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
RIO SUPPLY

SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
TKT CONSTRUCTION
TOWNSHIP OF HAMILTON
UTILITY SERVICE CO

VERIZON WIRELESS

Total Paid

261,862.86

1,309,251.59

22,039.59
22,650.00
34,677.00
66,459.45
88,383.72
24,571.35
691,793.41
19,113.08
31,987.20
260,680.00
21,717.26
354,479.33
281,897.10
73,697.00
183,426.50
26,846.84
115,397.00
41,305.66
237,439.83
259,071.00
246,866.99
19,385.97



