## Hamilton Township MUA FY Ending 8/31/2021 Vendor Activity Report For Vendors Receiving Payments in Excess of \$17,500.00

<u>Vendor Name</u>	Total Paid
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY	261,862.86
ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY	1,309,251.59
ATLANTIC COUNTY TREASURER	22,039.59
AXA XL	22,650.00
BEYER FORD	34,677.00
COMPLETE CONTROL SERVICES	66,459.45
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC	88,383.72
FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES	24,571.35
GARRISON ENTERPRISES	691,793.41
GEORGE COYNE CHEMICAL	19,113.08
KLENZIOD INC.	31,987.20
LEVEL ONE CONSTRUCTION	260,680.00
MARLEE CONTRACTORS	21,717.26
NJ I BANK (FORMELY NJEIT)	354,479.33
NJ HEALTH BENEFITS PROGRAM	281,897.10
NJ UTILITIES AUTHORITY - JIF	73,697.00
POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES LLC	183,426.50
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	26,846.84
RIO SUPPLY	115,397.00
SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY	41,305.66
TKT CONSTRUCTION	237,439.83
TOWNSHIP OF HAMILTON	259,071.00
UTILITY SERVICE CO	246,866.99
VERIZON WIRELESS	19,385.97